OCTOBER 2015:

2015-2016 KEY DATES TO REMEMBER

Updated 8/2015

DATE

EVENT

Thursday, October 29t

Watch DOGS Kick-Off @ Meeker (7:00-8:00 pm) in the Gym

Friday, October 23

Family Movie Night @ Meeker in Gym (6:00 pm)

Saturday, Oct. 24t

Legislative Assembly, Red Lion, Olympia

Monday, Oct 26 — Friday, Oct 30t

Book Fair @ Meeker in Library

Thursday, Oct 29t

WatchDOGS Dog Pack Day @ Meeker (6:30pm)

NOVEMBER 2015:

DATE

EVENT

Monday, November 9th

PTA Membership & Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (GM 7:00-8:00 pm, Board 8:00-8:30
pm)

Monday, November 16+

Family Swim Night @ Puyallup High School (7:00-8:30pm)

TBD

Catalog fundraiser product distribution in Gym

Wednesday, Nov 18

Reflections Ceremony @ Meeker in Gym (evening TBD)

DECEMBER 2015:

DATE

EVENT

Saturday, Dec. 12t

Santa’s Workshop @ Meeker in the Gym

Monday, December 14t

PTA Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (7:00-8:00 pm)

JANUARY 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Monday January 11+

PTA Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (7:00-8:00 pm)

Tuesday, Jan 26*

Family Skate Night @ Tiffany’s Skate Inn

FEBRUARY 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Wednesday, February 3

Focus Day in Olympia

Monday, February 8t

PTA Membership & Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (GM 7:00-8:00 pm, Board 8:00-8:30
pm)

Monday, Feb 22 — Sat, Feb 27+

Missoula Children’s Theatre @ Meeker in Gym

MARCH 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Friday, March 11t

Family Movie Night @ Meeker in Gym

Monday, March 14t

PTA Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (7:00-8:00 pm)

APRIL 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Monday, April 11t

PTA Membership & Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (GM 7:00-8:00 pm, Board 8:00-8:30
pm)

Thursday, April 7t

Family Skate Night @ Tiffany’s Skate Inn

Monday, April 18

Family Swim Night

TBD

Watch DOGS Dog Pack Day




MAY 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Monday, May 2 — Friday, May 6

Staff Appreciation Week

Friday, May 6

Muffins for Mom in Gym

Monday, May 9+

PTA Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (7:00-8:00 pm)

Thursday, May 19 — Sunday, May
22

Washington State PTA Convention @ Yakima, WA

Monday, May 23 — Friday, May 27t

Bo-Go Book Fair @ Meeker Library

Tuesday, May 24

Family Art Night

JUNE 2016:

DATE

EVENT

Friday, June 10*

Field Day @ Sparks

Monday, June 13t

PTA Membership & Board Meeting @ Meeker Library (GM 7:00-8:00 pm, Board 8:00-8:30
pm)

Friday, June 17+

Donuts with Dad

Friday, June 17*

6™ Grade Celebration on Field in Gym TBD

Tuesday, Jun. 23

Last Day of School




